
Copa de Espana Junior Ourense 2023
Ourense (GAL), 06 May 2023

-60 kg
18 Judoka

05-May-2023 - 20:41:04 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GAMBA ANTUNA, Alvaro

LARRAMENDI VALLADARES, Tiago

SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ, Lucas

RICO PEDRIDO, Pablo

FERNANDEZ DE LA IGLESIA, David

OLMO ESTEVEZ, Nicolas

CASTRO BALSA, Martin

GIL BENDICHO, Carlos

VELOSO CENDAL, Javier

LESTON GARCIA, Ricardo

VILA FERREIRO, Eduardo

GARCIA POSADA, Hugo

FERREIRO BOUZAS, Hugo

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Abel

MEIRELES, Luis

BARBE LOPEZ, Sergio

SORIA GARCIA, Hugo

GAMBA ANTUNA, Antonio

AST

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

EXT

GAL

MAD

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

POR

GAL

GAL

AST

GAMBA ANTUNA, A.  (AST)

LARRAMENDI VALLADARES, T.  (GAL)

SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ, L.  (GAL)

RICO PEDRIDO, P.  (GAL)

CASTRO BALSA, M.  (GAL)

GIL BENDICHO, C.  (MAD)

VELOSO CENDAL, J.  (GAL)

LESTON GARCIA, R.  (GAL)

VILA FERREIRO, E.  (GAL)

GARCIA POSADA, H.  (GAL)

FERREIRO BOUZAS, H.  (GAL)

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, A.  (GAL)

MEIRELES, Luis  (POR)

BARBE LOPEZ, S.  (GAL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana Junior Ourense 2023
Ourense (GAL), 06 May 2023

-66 kg
16 Judoka

05-May-2023 - 20:41:04 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

INFANZON OCAMPO, Carlos

BERTO JORGE, Hugo

COTON VAZQUEZ, Anderso Dibaris

MANCERA DIAZ, Jose

FRAILE RAMOS, Jesus

RODRIGUEZ PENA, Xoel

IGLESIAS VEGA, Iago

PATA, Leonardo

TRESANDI VALINA, Alejandro

SERRANO, Tiago

TATO FERNANDEZ, Samuel

VAZQUEZ MORANDEIRA, Tomas

TREJO QUINTANA, Marcos

DIENG ALVAREZ, Khadime Bamba

RIBEIRO, Manuel

CID RIVAS, Alex

GAL

GAL

GAL

EXT

EXT

GAL

GAL

POR

GAL

POR

GAL

GAL

EXT

GAL

POR

GAL
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana Junior Ourense 2023
Ourense (GAL), 06 May 2023

-73 kg
18 Judoka

05-May-2023 - 20:41:04 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

TENREIRO LEIRA, Mario

GONZALEZ GARCIA, Francisco

ORTIS RUEDA, David

FERREIRA GONZALEZ, Nicolas

LEMOS, Andre

MINAMBRES PARDO, Samuel

ILLAN HERRADOR, Alejandro

RODRIGUEZ FARALDO, Mateo

FRANCISCO RUIZ, Angel

GARCIA TENA, Javier

CARRODEGUAS DIAZ, Bruno

VILA VILLARES, David

VILASECO NOVOA, Mario

DIAZ HERRADOR, Mario

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Alvaro

MARTIN BRILLO, Aaron

COLINA HERNANDEZ, Igor

ADAN MARTINEZ, Pablo

GAL

CLE

EXT

GAL

POR

GAL

CLM

GAL

GAL

EXT

GAL

GAL

GAL

CLM

GAL

EXT

VAS

GAL

TENREIRO LEIRA, M.  (GAL)

GONZALEZ GARCIA, F.  (CLE)

ORTIS RUEDA, D.  (EXT)

FERREIRA GONZALEZ, N.  (GAL)

LEMOS, Andre  (POR)

MINAMBRES PARDO, S.  (GAL)

FRANCISCO RUIZ, A.  (GAL)

VILA VILLARES, D.  (GAL)

VILASECO NOVOA, M.  (GAL)

DIAZ HERRADOR, M.  (CLM)

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, A.  (GAL)

MARTIN BRILLO, A.  (EXT)

COLINA HERNANDEZ, I.  (VAS)

ADAN MARTINEZ, P.  (GAL) 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana Junior Ourense 2023
Ourense (GAL), 06 May 2023 -81 kg

4 Judoka

05-May-2023 - 20:41:04 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CARRASCO CONDE, Javier GAL

TRILLO VALEIRO, Miguel GAL

PATINO HERRERO, Nicolas GAL

GARCIA MAYO, Roberto GAL

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

CARRASCO CONDE, Javier
TRILLO VALEIRO, Miguel

PATINO HERRERO, Nicolas
GARCIA MAYO, Roberto

CARRASCO CONDE, Javier
PATINO HERRERO, Nicolas

TRILLO VALEIRO, Miguel
GARCIA MAYO, Roberto

CARRASCO CONDE, Javier
GARCIA MAYO, Roberto

TRILLO VALEIRO, Miguel
PATINO HERRERO, Nicolas

GAL
GAL

GAL
GAL

GAL
GAL

GAL
GAL

GAL
GAL

GAL
GAL

Final Results
1.
2.
3.



Copa de Espana Junior Ourense 2023
Ourense (GAL), 06 May 2023 -90 kg

4 Judoka

05-May-2023 - 20:41:04 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

FERNANDEZ LATORRE, Pablo CLE

COBOS LECHUGA, Alejandro MAD

SOUSA, Henrique POR

SEKHNIASHVILI, Giorgi GAL

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

FERNANDEZ LATORRE, Pablo
COBOS LECHUGA, Alejandro

SOUSA, Henrique
SEKHNIASHVILI, Giorgi

FERNANDEZ LATORRE, Pablo
SOUSA, Henrique

COBOS LECHUGA, Alejandro
SEKHNIASHVILI, Giorgi

FERNANDEZ LATORRE, Pablo
SEKHNIASHVILI, Giorgi

COBOS LECHUGA, Alejandro
SOUSA, Henrique

CLE
MAD

POR
GAL

CLE
POR

MAD
GAL

CLE
GAL

MAD
POR

Final Results
1.
2.
3.



Copa de Espana Junior Ourense 2023
Ourense (GAL), 06 May 2023 -100 kg

2 Judoka

05-May-2023 - 20:41:04 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BELLO DEVESA, Mateo

NEBLEA, Marian Alexandru

BELLO DEVESA, Mateo

NEBLEA, Marian Alexandru

BELLO DEVESA, Mateo

NEBLEA, Marian Alexandru

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

Final Results
1.

2.



Copa de Espana Junior Ourense 2023
Ourense (GAL), 06 May 2023 -48 kg

5 Judoka

05-May-2023 - 20:41:04 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

LOPEZ CALVO, Clara GAL

RATON ALONSO, Gloria GAL

TRABADO LOPEZ, Lidia GAL

ZAPATERO MONTES, Sara AST

MONIZ, Raquel POR

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

LOPEZ CALVO, Clara
RATON ALONSO, Gloria

TRABADO LOPEZ, Lidia
ZAPATERO MONTES, Sara

LOPEZ CALVO, Clara
MONIZ, Raquel

RATON ALONSO, Gloria
TRABADO LOPEZ, Lidia

ZAPATERO MONTES, Sara
MONIZ, Raquel

LOPEZ CALVO, Clara
TRABADO LOPEZ, Lidia

RATON ALONSO, Gloria
ZAPATERO MONTES, Sara

TRABADO LOPEZ, Lidia
MONIZ, Raquel

LOPEZ CALVO, Clara
ZAPATERO MONTES, Sara

RATON ALONSO, Gloria
MONIZ, Raquel

GAL
GAL

GAL
AST

GAL
POR

GAL
GAL

AST
POR

GAL
GAL

GAL
AST

GAL
POR

GAL
AST

GAL
POR

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Copa de Espana Junior Ourense 2023
Ourense (GAL), 06 May 2023 -52 kg

5 Judoka

05-May-2023 - 20:41:04 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GAITERO MARTIN, Marta GAL

MARTINEZ ASENJO, Claudia GAL

MONTANA LOSADA, Laura GAL

GARCIA RAMOS, Paula AST

PEREIRA, Mariana POR

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

GAITERO MARTIN, Marta
MARTINEZ ASENJO, Claudia

MONTANA LOSADA, Laura
GARCIA RAMOS, Paula

GAITERO MARTIN, Marta
PEREIRA, Mariana

MARTINEZ ASENJO, Claudia
MONTANA LOSADA, Laura

GARCIA RAMOS, Paula
PEREIRA, Mariana

GAITERO MARTIN, Marta
MONTANA LOSADA, Laura

MARTINEZ ASENJO, Claudia
GARCIA RAMOS, Paula

MONTANA LOSADA, Laura
PEREIRA, Mariana

GAITERO MARTIN, Marta
GARCIA RAMOS, Paula

MARTINEZ ASENJO, Claudia
PEREIRA, Mariana

GAL
GAL

GAL
AST

GAL
POR

GAL
GAL

AST
POR

GAL
GAL

GAL
AST

GAL
POR

GAL
AST

GAL
POR

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Copa de Espana Junior Ourense 2023
Ourense (GAL), 06 May 2023

-57 kg
9 Judoka

05-May-2023 - 20:41:04 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CARRERA PRIETO, Leire

PEREZ LIMIA, Ana

PAZOS TRILLO, Lucia

SANCHEZ ALAEZ, Iria

LAMAS LOPEZ, Zaira

LORA RODRIGUEZ, Claudia

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Aroa

PATINO MARTINEZ, Sara

CIMA FERNANDEZ, Paula

GAL

GAL

GAL

AST

GAL

AST

GAL

GAL

GAL

CARRERA PRIETO, L.  (GAL)

PEREZ LIMIA, Ana  (GAL)

LAMAS LOPEZ, Z.  (GAL)

LORA RODRIGUEZ, C.  (AST)

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, A.  (GAL)

PATINO MARTINEZ, S.  (GAL)

CIMA FERNANDEZ, P.  (GAL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana Junior Ourense 2023
Ourense (GAL), 06 May 2023

-63 kg
8 Judoka

05-May-2023 - 20:41:04 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SILVA, Mafalda

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Irene

GARCIA AMADO, Esther

VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, Leyre

LOPEZ COLOMA, Paula

MARTINEZ MARTIN, Maria

LOPEZ PEON, Alicia

BERNARDO, Sofia

POR

GAL

GAL

GAL

AST

GAL

GAL

POR

SILVA, Mafalda  (POR)

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, I.  (GAL)

GARCIA AMADO, E.  (GAL)

VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, L.  (GAL)

LOPEZ COLOMA, P.  (AST)

MARTINEZ MARTIN, M.  (GAL)

LOPEZ PEON, A.  (GAL)

BERNARDO, Sofia  (POR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana Junior Ourense 2023
Ourense (GAL), 06 May 2023

-70 kg
11 Judoka

05-May-2023 - 20:41:04 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

NEIRA CORTEGOSO, Soraya

LOPEZ TRAORE, Aine

CAMANO REY, Alejandra

GONZALEZ BALLON, Uxia

NAVEIRA VALDIVIESO, Laura

OROZCO CALVETE, Alejandra

SEOANE ABADIAS, Aroa

GONZALEZ BALLON, Julia

GONZALEZ CARREIRA, Celtia

MONTERO ABELLA, Iris

SANDINO RAMOS, Maoka

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

CAMANO REY, A.  (GAL)

GONZALEZ BALLON, U.  (GAL)

NAVEIRA VALDIVIESO, L.  (GAL)

GONZALEZ BALLON, J.  (GAL)

SANDINO RAMOS, M.  (GAL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana Junior Ourense 2023
Ourense (GAL), 06 May 2023 -78 kg

2 Judoka

05-May-2023 - 20:41:04 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MUNOZ DE LA TORRE CALVO, Alicia

MORENO CAMPO, June

MUNOZ DE LA TORRE CALVO, Alicia

MORENO CAMPO, June

MUNOZ DE LA TORRE CALVO, Alicia

MORENO CAMPO, June

CLM

GAL

CLM

GAL

CLM

GAL

Final Results
1.

2.


